
Update My Profile My Lease Resident Statement

 Resident Info

Resident Name:
Eoin O Coughlin

Account Number:
29111-LG-L11G-4

Building/Unit:
LG - L11G

 Property Info

Regency Palms:
(714) 847-6064

Property Manager: 
Felicia Oliver

Email:
Regency Palms

Office Hours:

Mon: 
Tue: 
Wed: 
Thu: 
Fri: 
Sat: 
Sun:

09 AM - 6 PM
09 AM - 6 PM
09 AM - 6 PM
09 AM - 7 PM
09 AM - 6 PM
09 AM - 5 PM
11 AM - 5 PM

 

Resident Statement
Resident Statement

Beginning
Period:

08/2010 Ending
Period:

11/2010 Current
Balance:

$3,509.29 View
All

History
Move-In
Date:

5/28/2010 Notice to
Vacate:

9/15/2010 Vacate Date: 9/15/2010 

Resident Statement Detail

Date Type Description Charges/
Deposits

Payments/
Credits Balance

8/1/2010     Balance Balance Forward   -7.68      

    

7/23/2010     RUBS Billing
Fee NWP Utilities 1.99       -5.69      

7/23/2010     RUBS Billing
Fee

NWP Utilities 7.50       1.81      

7/23/2010     RUBS Sewer NWP Utilities 13.32       15.13      

7/23/2010     RUBS Trash NWP Utilities 23.84       38.97      

7/23/2010     RUBS Water NWP Utilities 31.44       70.41      

8/1/2010     Monthly
Apartment Rent August Charge 1,297.74       1,368.15      

8/1/2010     Monthly
Apartment Rent August Charge 227.74       1,595.89      

8/5/2010     Check #10271242563  500.00      1,095.89      

8/5/2010     Check #10271242564  500.00      595.89      

8/5/2010     Check #10271242565  500.00      95.89      

8/5/2010     Check #10271242566  75.00      20.89      

8/5/2010     Late Fee RM LATE FEE 75.89       96.78      

    

8/23/2010     RUBS Billing
Fee

NWP Utilities 1.99       98.77      

8/23/2010     RUBS Sewer NWP Utilities 13.32       112.09      

8/23/2010     RUBS Trash NWP Utilities 19.10       131.19      

8/23/2010     RUBS Water NWP Utilities 33.14       164.33      

9/1/2010     Monthly
Apartment Rent September Charge 1,765.00       1,929.33      

9/7/2010     Late Fee RM LATE FEE 88.25       2,017.58      

9/15/2010     SODA Rent- Rent-Insufficient 1,706.17       3,723.75      
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9/15/2010     Insuff Notice Notice 1,706.17       3,723.75      

9/16/2010     Monthly
Apartment Rent

Scheduler Move
Out  882.50      2,841.25      

9/21/2010     SODA Cleaning Apartment Clean 97.00       2,938.25      

9/21/2010     SODA Carpet
Replacement

Carpet
Replacement

712.72       3,650.97      

9/21/2010     RUBS Billing
Fee Final Billing 1.99       3,652.96      

9/21/2010     RUBS Sewer Final Sewer 6.87       3,659.83      

9/21/2010     RUBS Trash Final Trash 11.04       3,670.87      

9/21/2010     RUBS Water Final Water 18.08       3,688.95      

9/21/2010     SODA Painting Paint 132.30       3,821.25      

9/21/2010     Monthly
Apartment Rent

SECURITY
APPLIED  255.00      3,566.25      

9/21/2010     Monthly
Apartment Rent

SECURITY
APPLIED

 65.74      3,500.51      

9/21/2010     Monthly
Apartment Rent

SECURITY
APPLIED  64.26      3,436.25      

9/21/2010     Monthly
Apartment Rent

SECURITY
APPLIED  40.00      3,396.25      

    

9/22/2010     RUBS Billing
Fee

NWP Utilities 1.99       3,398.24      

9/22/2010     RUBS Sewer NWP Utilities 6.87       3,405.11      

9/22/2010     RUBS Trash NWP Utilities 11.04       3,416.15      

9/22/2010     RUBS Water NWP Utilities 18.08       3,434.23      

9/23/2010     RUBS Billing
Fee NWP Utilities 1.99       3,436.22      

9/23/2010     RUBS Sewer NWP Utilities 13.32       3,449.54      

9/23/2010     RUBS Trash NWP Utilities 20.24       3,469.78      

9/23/2010     RUBS Water NWP Utilities 39.51       3,509.29      
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